Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

500

484
17

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round & . Sparta, KY

May 6 & 7, 2001
AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Rodney Smith
Fred Andrews
Shane Watts
Michael Lafferty
Joshua McLevy
Robbie Jenks
Chuck Woodford
Jason Raines
Steve Hatch
Randy Hawkins
Mike Kiedrowski
Blair Bersano
John Maschino
John Bennett
William Gilleland
Robert Lane IIT
Doug Blackwell
Barry Hawk Jr
Doug Fortner
Rodney Judson

900 685 James Reed
02-Open A

360
36

85

555
266
416
358

James Tretinik
Ryan Wuebbeling
Kyle Milne

Paul Mecall
Andy Barkley
Brian Sovak
Todd Knippenberg
Richard Feth

Burt Leibach

Jeff Melik
Harvey Whitaker
Andy Brannon

Cole Calkins
Marty Aloisio
Jeff Cregg
Ricki McAtee
Bo Bowman
Bill Atkinson

P A Allen
Ryan Rodgers
Nathan Kanney
Eric Rentschler
Gary D Fridley
Daniel Beck
Curtis Ryan
Justin Provencal
Dave Simecock
Christopher Spear
Aaron Johns
Andy Shea
Scott Guinter
Jim Edmonds
Brian Guetthoff
Eric Paul Hone

Mike McCrea
Chris Gallt
Joshua Knapp
Dustin Gibson
Brett Zofchak
Mike Mihalik
Chad Tallman
Justin Fluharty
Justin Maxwell
Lenny Baker
Bob Hudnall Jr
Tan Sherwood
Bryan Muscavitch
Jesse Thumser

Antioch CA
Salem OH
Maffra AU
Millville NI
Fairfield ET
New Straitsville OH
St Clairsville OH
Belfair WA
Scottsdale AZ
Travelers Rest SC
Saucus CA
Pinconning MI
North Vernon ~ IN
Allison Park PA
Vale NC
Rochester MN
Parkersburg wv
Smithfield PA
Westfield NY
Malta OH
Covington OH
Waynesburg PA
Saint Peters MO
Pittsburgh PA
Swansea SC
Denver NC
Stow OH
Cumberland MD
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Girard OH
Hazard KY
Canal Winchester OH
East Sparta OH
Grove City PA
Columbus IN
Cutler OH
Berlin Center OH
Schuylkill Haven PA
Vanleer TN
Dover PA
High Falls NY
Lilbum GA
Clarksburg WV
Salem OH
Fairdale KY
Springfield MA
Swansea MA
Williamsport IN
Colliers A%
Hamilton OH
Barberton OH
Merrimack NH
Butler PA
Burgettstown PA
Bloomington IN
Eagle MI
Marietta OH
Cumberland ™N
Washington PA
Aliquippa PA
East Palestine = OH
New Martinsville WV
Burgettstown PA
Dayton OH
Dennison OH
Lawrenceburg TN
Clarksville PA
Tipp City OH

w

&
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KAW 5

GAS 5
KAW 4
KAW 4
YAM 4
SUZ 3

SUzZ 2
YAM 2

5
T I N N N N NV VN R

2:37:16
2:37:33
2:37:42
2:40:07
2:40:13
2:40:20
2:40:59
2:41:15
2:41:32
2:41:46
2:44:08
2:44:47
2:53:03
3:01:35
3:03:10
3:10:11
1:37:55
1:44:50
3:13:27
1:07:05
0:00:00

2:54:09
2:55:14
3:07:10
3:08:02
2:34:44
2:36:20
2:39:11
2:42:15
2:46:09
1:57:45
0:37.09
0:41:18

2:46:55
2:49:49
2:50:05
2:50:43
2:51:01
2:51:18
2:53:45
2:56:01
2:57:08
2:57:40
2:59:00
3:03:37
3:04:07
3:05:32
3:10:11
3:13:36
2:37.55
2:39:42
2:45:38
1:45:03
2:05:48
0:00:00

2:50:13
2:52:30
2:52:53
2:55:44
2:58:43
3:00:54
3:04:38
2:33:05
2:38:45
2:43:31
1:53:00
1:14:28
1:20:02
1:27:49

15 394 Rich Jubak
05-4st A
1 635 D Shad Ricketts
2 35 Darius Lattea
3 499 Gregory Gillian
4 43 Curt Wilcox
5 659 Shaun Wilcox
6 72 Marty Michels
7 55 Anthony Glasso
8 469 Shaun Dailey
9 41 Brad Hamrick
10 747 Mike Sampson
11 47 Ryan Barrett
12 127 Ronald Johnson
13 70 Scott Phillips
06-Vet A
1 38 Scott Plessinger *
2 42 Dennis Decker
3 655 Martin Kehlmeier
4 22 Todd Morain
5 44 Richard Burbick
6 662 Mark Guy
7 610 Robert Roy Jr
8 695 John Robbins
9 28 Jeffery Hursh
10 52 David Bittner
11 332 Tony Taraborrelli
12 308 Paul Guy
13 136 Jeffrey Lauth
14 671 Patrick Flynn
900 440 Jack Bailey
07-Senior A
1 25 Tim Shephard
2 356 Keith Rodgers
3 643 Mark Steen
4 48 Mark Smith
5 258 Tanner England
6 331 Kenneth Mills
7 87 Michael Holbert
8 71 Troy Schlereth
9 78 Mark Mihalik
10 388 Tom Eschtruth
11 542 James Stahler
12 128 Mike McCarren
13 419 Bill Gold
14 546 Don Lewis
15 130 Greg Holden
08-Open B
1 663 Lendell Smith
2 246 Mike Zibaila
3 104 Randy Smallwood
4 215 Raleigh Thompson
5 445 Matthew Yukevich
6 102 Chris Burke
7 993 Marty Thacker
8 376 Henry Furll Jr
9 448 William Baker
10 107 Bryan Hensley
11 84 Troy Wertz
12 155 Samuel Allen
13 676 Dana Coquerille
14 569 Cecil Kelly
09-250 B
1 516 Sean Clayton
2 668 Rodney Frank
3 317 lJemry Frank
4 387 Chris Buzzelli
5 164 Eric Stewart
6 406 Chad Smith
7 538 David Patterson
8 98 Thomas Grogg
9 194 Clint Edwards
10 686 David Ross
11 868 Bob Beadling
12 163 Stephen Guenther
13 690 Kyle Yash
14 694 Chris Wahle
15 708 John Garner

Norwalk OH KTM 2
Lymnville IN SUZ 5
Belle WV YAM 5
Cross Lanes WV YAM 5
Shinnston WV SUZ 5
Watsonville CA HON 5
Petersburg KY KTM 5
Allison Park PA YAM 4
Jonesboro GA SUZ 4
Shelby NC YAM 3
Terre Haute IN KTM 3
Paris IL KIM 2
Elizabeth PA YAM 2
Corapolis PA SUZ 2
Hamilton OH KTM 5
Wappingers Falls NY KTM 5
Reynoldsburg OH KTM 5
Amberst OH KTM 5
Leetonia OH GAS 5
Bowling Green KY YAM 5
Columbia TN YAM 5
Columbus IN KIM 5
Chardon OH YAM 5
Frostburg MD HON 5
Sarver PA YAM 4
Kalamazoo MI KTM 4
Avon IN KAW 4
Huntington IN KAW 2
Olive Branch MS YAM 0
Sugar Grove OH YAM 5
Dover PA KAW 5
New Lexington OH YAM 5
Waterford MI KTM 5
Livingston IL. YAM S
Groveport OH HUS 5
Mount Morris PA  YAM 4
Mansfield OH HON 4
Aliquippa PA KAW 4
Lorain OH KTM 4
Minerva OH KTM 4
Butler PA YAM 4
St Louis MO KTM 4
Cincinnati OH YAM 4
Clarksburg WV KTM 3
Louisville KY KTM 4
Midland PA KIM 4
Beaver PA KTM 4
Mercer PA GAS 4
Avella PA YAM 4
Staffordsville KY KTM 4
Leburn KY KAW 4
Maumee OH KAW 4
Memphis TN KTM 3
Greeneville TN KTM 3
Aliquippa PA KAW 3
Covington IN GAS 1
Sellersburg IN KTM 1
Batavia OH KTM 1
Meadow Lands PA KAW 5
Cincinnati OH YAM 5
Dushore PA SUZ 4
Rootstown OH HON 4
Chicora PA YAM 4
Freetown IN T™M 4
Canal Fulton OH SUZ 4
Shelby NC GAS 4
Uhrichsville QH SUZ 4
Greenville OH KTM 4
McKeesport PA HON 4
Pittsburgh PA YAM 4
Lilburn GA HON 4
Lithonia GA KTM 4
Indianapolis IN YAM 4

1:53:18

2:51:38
2:54:36
2:55:54
2:59:01
3:04:15
3:05:27
2:32:42
2:39:49
1:47:55
1:48:37
1:14:27
1:16:56
1:17:33

2:48:04
2:48:24
2:57:51
2:58:08
3:01:39
3:04:49
3:05:30
3.05:39
3:06:10
3x12:177.
2:22:46
2:35:37
2:52:07
1:16:15
0:00:00

2:55:01
2:55:47
3:02:40
3:04:32
3:06:58
3:08:22
2:31:40
2:32:19
2:34:44
2:36:37
2:36:58
2:37:27
2:37:48
2:58:51
2:21:46

2:35:14
2:37:07
2:37:29
2:37:44
2:38:33
2:39:42
2:41:36
2:49:52
2:07:09
2:10:38
2:36:16
0:40:48
0:49:56
0:57:11

3:00:50
3:09:55
2:30:08
2:31:29
2:34:25
2:35:58
2:40:14
2:40:30
2:41:54
2:42:53
2:44:02
2:45:57
2:48:00
2:48:19
2:49:30



900 698
12-VetB

392
238

536
535

316
689

GO 3D W B WD

Timothy Thompson Coolville

James Hafer
Robert Bulach
David Peter
Casey Skinner
John Barber
Mike Monnig
John Williams
Duane Nevins
Travis McAtee
Anthony Mullins
Keith Davis
Roman Kier
Mark Willis

Scott Watkins
Brian Melik
Travis Green
Todd Marrow
Russell Bobbitt
Nathan Alering
Ben Bouwens
Josh Powell
Kyle Chaney
Brandon Grossi
Scott Crick
Forrest Tracey
Sean Young
Derron Osakley
Adam Simcock
Matthew Shultz
Mark MeGrath
Matt Bennett
Justin Dyke
Josh Titas
Thomas Grundman
Brian Rzeszotarski
Tim Donaworth
Dusty Clayton
Robert Shank
Jordan Snyder

Carl Pettit

John Rowling
David Galiano
Larry Miinch
Brandon Freeman
Eddie Bell

Jacob Coy
Christopher Lovas
David Riel
Shane Munger
Don Beadling Jr
Michael Brillanti
Charles Wertz
Terry Russell
Robert French Jr
Travis Lane
Curt Reno

Ross Blaner Jr
Lanny Zeunges
Marshall Young
Paul Blaner

Jeff Stoess

Eric Remick
Jeffery Hively
James Harris 1T
Mike Hanchett
Jonathan Parsons

Kevin Dalpiaz
Chris Taylor
Todd Temple
Robert Collins
Ben Fowler
David Powell
Pete Redel
Scott Kirchoff

Akron
Eaton
Cincinnati
Cuba
Aliquippa
Cincinnati
Windsor
Rosedale
Cutler
Unionville
Lawrenceville
Indianapolis
Bellmawr

Leetonia
Girard
Vinton
Sharon
Fayetteville
Cincinnati
Newark
Ashtabula
Pataskala
Monaca
Greenville
Bridgeport
Crestwood
Seven Mile
Swansea
Salt Rock
Wadsworth
Beaver Falls
East Palestine
Stockbridge
Brawnsburg
Peninsula
Corinth
Meadowland
Parkersburg
Monaca

Cameron
LaGrange
Weston
Noblesville
Columbus
Taylor MIlL
Dover
Burlington
Perryopolis
North East
McKeesport
Palmetto
Manns Choice
LaGrange
Cumberland
Corydon
Mason
Monongahela
Cumberland
Fairmont
Monongahela
Crestwood
West Milford
Parkersburg
Independence
Sterling Heights
Crittenden

Dillonvale
Lexington
West Chester
Rutherford Coll
Lex

Ashtabula
Goshen

Decker

OH

OH
OH

PA
OH
VT
OH

IN
GA

PA
OH
OH
PA
wvV
PA
KY
IN
KY
KY

PA
PA

KM 4
YAM 4
KIM 4
KAW 4
KM 4
YAM 3
HON 3
HON 3

2:52:14
2:52:18
2:59:18
3.03:54
3:03:57
1:54:.07
2:05:25
2181552
2:45:16
0:37:57
0:38:20
0:41:31
0:45:43
0:00:00

3:00:39
2:30:23
2:31:44
2:33:02
2:33:51
2:34:25
2:34:28
2:36:46
2:37:55
2:40:14
2:41:29
2:41:38
2:42:44
2:43:21
2:46:23
2:46:30
2:51:26
2:56:42
2:56:53
2:11:07
2:30:36
2:35:00
1:27.08
0:39:34
0:40:49
0:41:56

2:30:37
2:33.08
2:37:32
2:38:23
2:38:58
2:39:56
2:42:02
2:42:47
2:44:41
2:45:44
2:46:25
2:46:39
2:49:48
2:50:59
2:53:07
3:04:25
3:05:39
3:11:85
2:00:54
2:41:46
1:23:00
1:23:33
1:26:56
0:39:33
0:42:01
0:42:19
0:00:00

2:33:21
2:33:44
2:37:46
2:38:37
2:39:46
2:40:43
2:42:13
2:42:52

9 687
10 603
11 827
122175
13 684
14 200
15 697
16 738
17319
18 191
19 224
20 826
21 716
22 547
23T
24 430
25 334
26 670
27 665

Mark A Jones
Daniel Frkuska
Brent Waddell
Eric Scheirer
Ted Zak

Paul Clary

Tom Haines
Thomas Webster
Jeffrey Bulach
Joe Pcola

David Metzler
Vaugan Towle
Jeffrey Davenport
David Russell
Larry Musick Jr
Eric Landon
Fred Nette

Greg Elrod
Gerardo Ibarra

13-Senior B

1 123
2 92

i )

4 186
S
6 9%

7 740
8 651
9 667
10 510
13106
12137
13 656
14 757
15 146
16 503
17 513
18 330
19 630
20 524
21— 512
22 147

Richard Stroud
Randall Hillegas
Benjamin Smith
Charles Cress
Mark Willman
Michael Schwartz
Wayne Eby
Norm Into ITT
Tim Adkins
Mike Villers
Andrew Wells
Joseph Misinay
Mike French
Harry Guenther
Lee Stere

Robert Hudnall
Frederick Welton
Mark Fox

D Andrew Hardin
Jim Qualk
Robert Mormile
Johnny Futo

Rodney Smith
Fred Andrews
Shane Watts
Michael Lafferty
Joshua McLevy
Robbie Jenks
Chuck Woodford
Jason Raines
Steve Hatch
Randy Hawkins
Mike Kiedrowski
Blair Bersano
Cole Calkins
Scott Plessinger
Dennis Decker
Marty Aloisio
Jeff Cregg

Mike McCrea
Ricki McAtee
Bo Bowman

Bill Atkinson

D Shad Ricketts
Chris Gallt
Joshua Knapp
John Maschino
P A Allen

James Tretinik
Darius Lattea
Tim Shephard
Ryan Wuebbeling
Dustin Gibson
Keith Rodgers
Gregory Gillian
Ryan Rodgers
Nathan Kanney

Vincennes N
Darlington PA
West Harrison ~ IN
Bethel Park PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Campbellsville KY
New Cumberland WV
Eaton OH
Koppel PA
Hamilton OH
Avon IN
Riverdale GA
Lexington KY
Crooksville OH
Lebanon €T
Joliet IL
Bowling Green KY
Indianapolis IN
Burgettstown ~ PA
Cumberland MD
Nitro WV
Butler PA
Kittanning PA
Carroll OH
Fayetteville OH
Wadsworth OH
Spingfield OH
Morgantown wVv
Erie PA
Hermitage PA
Mechanicsburg OH
Grove City PA
Canfield OH
Dennison OH
Salineville OH
Waynesburg PA
Louisville KY
Brownsville PA
Northfield OH
Jackson GA
Antioch CA
Salem OH
Maffra AU
Millville NJ
Fairfield @R
New Straitsville OH
St Clairsville OH
Belfair WA
Scottsdale AZ
Travelers Rest SC
Saucus CA
Pinconning MI
East Sparta OH
Hamilton OH
Wappingers Falls NY
Grove City PA
Columbus N
Bloomington IN
Cutler OH
Berlin Center OH
Schuylkill Haven PA
Lynnville N
Eagle M
Marietta OH
North Vernon  IN
Vanleer N
Waynesburg PA
Belle WV
Sugar Grove OH
Saint Peters MO
Cumberland ™
Dover PA
Cross Lanes wVv
Dover PA
High Falls NY
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2:42:54
2:44:31
2:45:36
2:47:31
2:47.44
2:53:35
2:56:27
3:01:54
3:02:07
3:02:13
3:11:45
3:12:29
2:08:57
2:09:01
2:10:42
2:27:17
2:30:59
1:16:54
0:44:30

2:36:29
2:36:40
2:37:19
2:39:20
2:41:58
2:43:58
2:45:20
2:47:11
2:48:19
2:49:42
2:50:09
2:58:06
3:01:40
3:04:30
3:09:40
2:00:17
2:26:11
2:31:08
2:48:01
1:22:07
1:30:28
0:44:23

2:37:16
2:37:33
2:37:42
2:40:07
2:40:13
2:40:20
2:40:59
2:41:15
2:41:32
2:41:46
2:44:08
2:44:47
2:46:55
2:48:04
2:48:24
2:49:49
2:50:05
2:50:13
2:50:43
2:51:01
2:51:18
2:51:38
2:52:30
2:52:55
2:53:03
2:53:45
2:54:09
2:54:36
2:55:01
2:55:14
2:55:44
2:55:47
2:55:54
2:56:01
2:57:08



536

Eric Rentschler
Martin Kehlmeier
Todd Morain
Brett Zofchak
Gary D Fridley
Curt Wilcox
Scott Watkins
Sean Clayton
Mike Mihalik
John Bennett
Richard Burbick
Mark Steen
William Gilleland
Daniel Beck
Curtis Ryan
Shaun Wilcox
Mark Smith
Chad Tallman
Mark Guy

Marty Michels
Robert Roy Jr
Justin Provencal
John Robbins
Jeffery Hursh
Tanner England
Kyle Milne

Paul Mccall
Kenneth Mills
Rodney Frank
Dave Simcock
Robert Lane IIT
David Bittner
Christopher Spear
Tony Taraborrelli
Jerry Frank

Brian Melik

Carl Pettit

Chris Buzzelli
Michael Holbert
Travis Green
Troy Schlereth
Anthony Glasso
Todd Marrow
Justin Fluharty
John Rowling
Kevin Dalpiaz
Chris Taylor
Russell Bobbitt
Nathan Alering
Eric Stewart

Ben Bouwens
Mark Mihalik
Andy Barkley
Lendell Smith
Paul Guy

Chad Smith
Brian Sovak
Richard Stroud
Tom Eschtruth
Randall Hillegas
Josh Powell
James Stahler
Mike Zibaila
Benjamin Smith
Mike McCarren
Randy Smallwood
David Galiano
Raleigh Thompson
Todd Temple

Bill Gold

Aaron Johns

Kyle Chaney
Larry Miinch
Matthew Yukevich
Robert Collins
Justin Maxwell
Brandon Freeman
Todd Knippenberg

Lilburn
Reynoldsburg
Ambherst
Washington
Clarksburg
Shinnston
Leetonia
Meadow Lands
Aliquippa
Allison Park
Leetonia

New Lexington

Vale NC
Salem OH
Fairdale KY
Watsonville CA
Waterford MI

East Palestine =~ OH
Bowling Green KY
Petersburg KY
Columbia TN
Springfield MA
Columbus IN

Chardon OH
Livingston IL

Pittsburgh PA
Swansea sC

Groveport OH
Cincinnati OH
Swansea MA
Rochester MN
Frostburg MD
Williamsport IN

Sarver PA
Dushore PA

Girard OH
Cameron WV
Rootstown OH
Mount Morris  PA
Vinton OH
Mansfield OH
Allison Park PA
Sharon PA
New Martinsville WV
LaGrange KY
Dillonvale OH
Lexington IN

Fayetteville GA
Cincinnati OH
Chicora PA
Newark NY
Aliquippa PA
Denver NC
Louisville KY
Kalamazoo Mi

Freetown IN

Stow OH
Burgettstown PA
Lorain OH
Cumberland MD
Ashtabula OH
Minerva OH
Midland PA

Nitro wvV
Butler PA

Beaver PA
Weston WV
Mercer PA
West Chester PA

St Louis MO
Colliers WV
Pataskala OH
Noblesville N

Avella PA
Rutherford Coll NC
Burgettstown PA
Columbus IN

Cumberland MD

SUZ 5

2:57:40
2:57:51
2:58:08
2:58:43
2:59:00
2:59:01
3:00:39
3:00:50
3:00:54
3:01:35
3:01:39
3:02:40
3:03:10
3:03:37
3:04:07
3:04:15
3:04:32
3:04:38
3:04:49
3:05:27
3:05:30
3:05:32
3.05:39
3:06:10
3:06:58
3:07:10
3:08:02
3:08:22
3:09:55
3:10:11
3:10:11
3:12:17
3:13:36
2:22:46
2:30:08
2:30:23
2:30:37
2:31:29
2:31:40
2:31:44
2:32:19
2:32:42
2:33:02
2:33:05
2:33:08
2:3321
2:33:44
2:33:51
2:34:25
2:34:25
2:34:28
2:34:44
2:34:44
2:35:14
2:35:37
2:35:58
2:36:20
2:36:29
2:36:37
2:36:40
2:36:46
2:36:58
2:37:07
2:37:19
2:37:27
2:37:29
2:37:32
2:37:44
2:37:46
2:37:48
2:37:55
2:37:55
2:38:23
2:38:33
2:38:37
2:38:45
2:38:58
2:39:11

Charles Cress
Andy Shea
Chris Burke
Ben Fowler
Shaun Dailey
Eddie Bell
David Patterson
Brandon Grossi
Thomas Grogg
David Powell
Scott Crick
Marty Thacker
Forrest Tracey
Clint Edwards
Mark Willman
Jacob Coy

Pete Redel
Richard Feth
Sean Young
Christopher Lovas
Scott Kirchoff
David Ross
Mark A Jones
Derron Oakley
Lenny Baker
Michael Schwartz
Bob Beadling
Daniel Frkuska
David Riel
Wayne Eby
Brent Waddell
Scott Guinter
Shane Munger
Stephen Guenther
Burt Leibach
Adam Simcock
Don Beadling Jr
Matthew Shultz
Michael Brillanti
Norm Into ITI
Eric Scheirer
Ted Zak

Kyle Yash

Tim Adkins
Chris Wahle
John Garner
Mike Villers
Charles Wertz
Henry Furll Jr
Andrew Wells
Terry Russell
Mark MeGrath
Jeffrey Lauth
Timothy Thompson
James Hafer
Robert French Jr
Paul Clary

Tom Haines
Matt Bennett
Justin Dyke
Joseph Misinay
Don Lewis
Robert Bulach
Mike French
Thomas Webster
Jeffrey Bulach
Joe Peola

David Peter
Casey Skinner
Travis Lane
Harry Guenther
Curt Reno

Lee Stere

David Metzler
Ross Blaner Jr
Vaugan Towle
Doug Blackwell
Barry Hawk Jr

Butler PA HON 4
Hamilton OH KTM 4
Staffordsville KY KTM 4
Lex SC KIM 4
Jonesboro GA SUZ 4
Taylor MIll KY YAM 4
Canal Fulton OH SUZ 4
Monaca PA KTM 4
Shelby NC GAS 4
Ashtabula OH YAM 4
Greenville KY KAW 4
Leburn KY KAW 4
Bridgeport WV HON 4
Uhrichsville OH SUZ 4
Kittanning PA SUZ 4
Dover PA KTM 4
Goshen KY KAW 4
Pittsburgh PA YAM 4
Crestwood KY KAW 4
Burlington KY HON 4
Decker IN HON 4
Greenville OH KTM 4
Vincennes IN® SUZ 4
Seven Mile OH KTM 4
Dayton OH YAM 4
Carroll OH SUZ 4
MecKeesport PA HON 4
Darlington PA SUZ 4
Perryopolis PA YAM 4
Fayetteville OH YAM 4
West Harrison IN  HUS 4
Barberton OH GAS 4
North East PA YAM 4
Pittsburgh PA YAM 4
Pittsburgh PA YAM 4
Swansea MA CRE 4
McKeesport PA YAM 4
Salt Rock WV YAM 4
Palmetto GA YAM 4
Wadsworth OH HON 4
Bethel Park PA KTM 4
Pittsburgh PA YAM 4
Lilburn GA HON 4
Spingfield OH KTM 4
Lithonia GA KM 4
Indianapolis IN YAM 4
Morgantown WV YAM 4
Manns Choice PA CAN 4
Maumee OH KAW 4
Erie PA GAS 4
LaGrange KY YAM 4
Wadsworth OH YAM 4
Avon IN KAW 4
Coolville OH KTM 4
Akron OH YAM 4
Cumberland MD HON 4
Pittsburgh PA HON 4
Campbellsville KY YAM 4
Beaver Falls PA SUZ 4
EastPalestine = OH GAS 4
Hermitage PA KAW 4
Cincinnati OH YAM 4
Eaton OH KTM 4
Mechanicsburg OH YAM 4
New Cumberland WV SUZ 4
Eaton OH KTM 4
Koppel PASSSHZ 4
Cincinnati OH KAW 4
Cuba OH KTM 4
Corydon IN HON 4
Grove City PA KTM 4
Mason OH HON 4
Canfield OH YAM 4
Hamilton OH KTM 4
Monongahela ~PA HON 4
Avon IN KTM 4
Parkersburg WV YAM 3
Smithfield PA YAM 3

2:39:20
2:39:42
2:39:42
2:39:46
2:39:49
2:39:56
2:40:14
2:40:14
2:40:30
2:40:43
2:41:29
2:41:36
2:41:38
2:41:54
2:41:58
2:42:02
2:42:13
2:42:15
2:42:44
2:42:47
2:42:52
2:42:53
2:42:54
2:43:21
2:43:31
2:43:58
2:44:02
2:44:31
2:44:41
2:45:20
2:45:36
2:45:38
2:45:44
2:45:57
2:46:09
2:46:23
2:46:25
2:46:30
2:46:39
2:47:11
2:47:31
2:47:44
2:48:00
2:48:19
2:48:19
2:49:30
2:49:42
2:49:48
2:49:52
2:50:09
2:50:59
2:51:26
2:52:07
2:52:14
2:52:18
2:53:07
2:53:35
2:56:27
2:56:42
2:56:53
2:58:06
2:58:51
2:59:18
3:01:40
3:01:54
3:02:07
3:02:13
3:03:54
3:03:57
3:04:25
3:04:30
3:05:39
3:09:40
3:11:45
3:11:55
3:12:29
1:37:55
1:44:50
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Jim Edmonds
Brad Hamrick
Mike Sampson
Bob Hudnall Jr
John Barber
Jeff Melik
Robert Hudnall
Lanny Zeunges
Mike Monnig
Brian Guetthoff
William Baker

Jeffrey Davenport

David Russell
Bryan Hensley
Larry Musick Jr
Josh Titas

John Williams
Greg Holden
Frederick Welton
Eric Landon

Thomas Grundman

Fred Nette
Mark Fox

Brian Rzeszotarski

Troy Wertz
Marshall Young
Duane Nevins

D Andrew Hardin

Doug Fortner
Rodney Judson
Ryan Barrett
Ian Sherwood
Patrick Flynn
Greg Elrod
Ronald Johnson
Scott Phillips

Bryan Muscavitch

Jim Qualk

Paul Blaner
Jeff Stoess

Eric Remick
Tim Donaworth
Jesse Thumser
Robert Mormile
Rich Jubak
Harvey Whitaker
Travis McAtee
Anthony Mullins
Jeffery Hively
Dusty Clayton
Samuel Allen
Robert Shank
Andy Brannon
Keith Davis
Jordan Snyder
James Harris II
Mike Hanchett
Johnny Futo
Gerardo Ibarra
Roman Kier
Dana Coquerille
Cecil Kelly

Merrimack NH
Shelby NC
Terre Haute N

Dennison OH
Aliquippa PA
Girard OH
Dennison OH
Cumberland MD
Cincinnati OH
Butler PA
Memphis ™
Riverdale GA
Lexington KY
Greeneville ™N
Crooksville OH
Stockbridge GA
Windsor VT
Clarksburg wv
Salineville OH
Lebanon CT
Brawnsburg IN

Joliet 1L

Waynesburg PA
Peninsula OH
Aliquippa PA
Fairmont wv
Rosedale IN

Louisville KY
Westfield NY
Malta OH
Paris IL

Lawrenceburg TN
Huntington IN

Bowling Green KY
Elizabeth PA
Corapolis PA
Clarksville PA
Brownsville PA
Monongahela ~ PA
Crestwood KY
West Milford NJ

Corinth KY
Tipp City OH
Northfield OH
Norwalk OH
Hazard KY
Cutler OH
Unionville IN

Parkersburg 'A%
Meadowland PA
Covington N

Parkersburg WV
Canal Winchester OH
Lawrenceville GA
Monaca PA
Independence Ky

Sterling Heights MI

Jackson GA
Indianapolis N

Indianapolis IN

Sellersburg IN

Batavia OH

o et ot bk pod ot ok bk ok ok bk o e b e e BB RO BD DO RO RO B R B R B RO B R RO L2 W0 WD W W W W) L) W) W) W W W DWW W W W W R W

1:45:03
1:47:55
1:48:37
1:53:00
1:54:07
1:57:45
2:00:17
2:00:54
2:05:25
2:05:48
2:07:09
2:08:57
2:09:01
2:10:38
2:10:42
2:11:07
2:11:52
2:21:46
2:26:11
2:27:17
2:30:36
2:30:59
2:31:08
2:35:00
2:36:16
2:41:46
2:45:16
2:48:01
3:13:27
1:07:05
1:14:27
1:14:28
1:16:15
1:16:54
1:16:56
1:17:33
1:20:02
1:22:07
1:23:00
1:23:33
1:26:56
1:27:08
1:27:49
1:30:28
1:53:18
0:37:09
0:37:57
0:38:20
0:39:33
0:39:34
0:40:48
0:40:49
0:41:18
0:41:31
0:41:56
0:42:01
0:42:19
0:44:23
0:44:30
0:45:43
0:49:56
0:57:11



